



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 11:00 AM
District: District 1
Contract Time: 80 AVAILABLE DAYS
Contract Desc: SR 33

Call Order: 002
Counties: POLK

Contract: E1X74
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 45087815201 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Responsive	Winning bid	\$576,122.08	100.00%
2	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$674,333.67	117.05%
3	AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$737,027.75	127.93%
4	TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$752,307.78	130.58%
5	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,449,567.70	251.61%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 15

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E1X74
District: District 1 **Counties:** POLK **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 80 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45087815201 (*)
Contract Descr: SR 33

The improvements under this project consist of milling and resurfacing, and pavement markings on SR 33 from US 92 to north of Buena Vista Street in Polk County.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45087815201		(1.000) LS	48,049.62000	48,049.62	72,752.64000	72,752.64	88,700.00000	88,700.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45087815201		(80.000) DA (LS)	47,845.18000	47,845.18	36,167.62000	36,167.62	64,875.00000	64,875.00
0015 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		112.000 HR	89.84000	10,062.08	95.59000	10,706.08	115.84000	12,974.08
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		3,480.000 ED	0.23000	800.40	0.32000	1,113.60	0.28000	974.40
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		8,800.000 ED	0.11000	968.00	0.24000	2,112.00	0.11000	968.00
0030 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		1,669.000 FD	0.05000	83.45	0.08000	133.52	0.12000	200.28
0035 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		160.000 ED	5.37000	859.20	7.55000	1,208.00	6.00000	960.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0040	0102 99		282.000	10.73000	3,025.86	15.10000	4,258.20	13.24000	3,733.68
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0045	0102104		160.000	33.82000	5,411.20	39.59000	6,334.40	32.00000	5,120.00
TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION			ED						
0050	0102107 1		160.000	54.96000	8,793.60	64.33000	10,292.80	52.00000	8,320.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION			ED						
0055	0104 10 3		83.000	0.90000	74.70	8.79000	729.57	16.56000	1,374.48
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0060	0104 18		13.000	174.39000	2,267.07	207.05000	2,691.65	143.24000	1,862.12
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0065	0107 1		4.430	581.31000	2,575.20	927.82000	4,110.24	55.00000	243.65
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0070	0107 2		0.670	5,284.67000	3,540.73	5,173.28000	3,466.10	75.00000	50.25
MOWING			AC						
0075	0110 4 10		64.000	294.62000	18,855.68	205.19000	13,132.16	70.30000	4,499.20
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE			SY						
0080	0327 70 2		10,546.000	2.82000	29,739.72	4.33000	45,664.18	6.01000	63,381.46
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		358.000 SY	24.40000	8,735.20	26.54000	9,501.32	30.94000	11,076.52
0090 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		1,160.100 TN	118.55000	137,529.86	141.04000	163,620.50	156.21000	181,219.22
0095 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		899.600 TN	158.31000	142,415.68	196.01000	176,330.60	209.57000	188,529.17
0100 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		83.000 LF	67.03000	5,563.49	62.71000	5,204.93	47.82000	3,969.06
0105 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		38.000 SY	257.23000	9,774.74	135.61000	5,153.18	103.43000	3,930.34
0110 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		233.000 SF	38.41000	8,949.53	55.33000	12,891.89	42.20000	9,832.60
0115 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		14.000 SY	109.31000	1,530.34	152.14000	2,129.96	67.04000	938.56
0120 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		195.000 EA	4.36000	850.20	4.99000	973.05	4.41000	859.95
0125 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.955 GM	1,544.59000	1,475.08	1,786.69000	1,706.29	1,572.07000	1,501.33



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		683.000 LF	1.31000	894.73	1.50000	1,024.50	1.32000	901.56
0135 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		722.000 LF	2.29000	1,653.38	2.62000	1,891.64	2.32000	1,675.04
0140 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.622 GM	896.05000	557.34	1,025.71000	637.99	910.14000	566.11
0145 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.046 GM	748.48000	34.43	1,071.09000	49.27	871.53000	40.09
0150 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		2.000 EA	87.17000	174.34	99.79000	199.58	88.26000	176.52
0155 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		7.000 EA	43.58000	305.06	49.89000	349.23	44.13000	308.91
0160 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.576 GM	1,536.55000	885.05	1,789.72000	1,030.88	1,572.07000	905.51



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0165	0710 11224		26.000	1.85000	48.10	2.12000	55.12	1.88000	48.88
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"			LF						
0170	0999 25		(1.000)	38,879.00000	38,879.00	38,879.00000	38,879.00	38,879.00000	38,879.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45087815201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$543,207.24		\$636,501.69		\$703,594.97	

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0175 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		195.000 EA	4.36000	850.20	4.99000	973.05	4.41000	859.95
0180 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45087815201		(1.000) LS	6,319.82000	6,319.82	7,234.25000	7,234.25	6,398.59000	6,398.59
0185 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		683.000 LF	4.36000	2,977.88	4.99000	3,408.17	4.41000	3,012.03
0190 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		134.000 LF	6.54000	876.36	7.48000	1,002.32	6.62000	887.08



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0195 0711 11141		0.046	2,785.65000	128.14	3,188.91000	146.69	3,243.42000	149.20
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		GM						
0200 0711 11160		2.000	217.93000	435.86	249.46000	498.92	220.64000	441.28
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		EA						
0205 0711 11170		7.000	81.72000	572.04	93.55000	654.85	82.74000	579.18
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		EA						
0210 0711 11224		26.000	4.63000	120.38	5.99000	155.74	5.52000	143.52
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON		LF						
0215 0711 14125		588.000	17.71000	10,413.48	20.27000	11,918.76	17.93000	10,542.84
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		LF						
0220 0711 16101		0.955	6,069.95000	5,796.80	7,021.36000	6,705.40	6,177.95000	5,899.94
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0225 0711 16131		0.622	1,520.58000	945.80	1,740.59000	1,082.65	1,544.49000	960.67
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		GM						
0230 0711 16201		0.576	6,038.33000	3,478.08	7,033.30000	4,051.18	6,177.95000	3,558.50
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:		01250918	September 18, 2025		Call Order: 002		Contract: E1X74	
Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002			Signing					
0002 Signing Section Totals:			\$32,914.84		\$37,831.98		\$33,432.78	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$576,122.08		\$674,333.67		737,027.75	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0005	0101 1		(1.000)	36,355.20000	36,355.20	150,000.00000	150,000.00		
MOBILIZATION 45087815201			LS						
0010	0102 1		(80.000)	12,688.20000	12,688.20	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45087815201			DA (LS)						
0015	0102 14		112.000	140.00000	15,680.00	44.00000	4,928.00		
TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER			HR						
0020	0102 60		3,480.000	0.35000	1,218.00	1.00000	3,480.00		
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0025	0102 74 1		8,800.000	0.21000	1,848.00	2.00000	17,600.00		
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0030	0102 74 8		1,669.000	0.21000	350.49	2.00000	3,338.00		
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)			FD						
0035	0102 76		160.000	7.00000	1,120.00	35.00000	5,600.00		
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0040	0102 99		282.000	16.80000	4,737.60	44.00000	12,408.00		
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0045 0102104		160.000	70.00000	11,200.00	300.00000	48,000.00		
TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		ED						
0050 0102107 1		160.000	35.00000	5,600.00	300.00000	48,000.00		
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		ED						
0055 0104 10 3		83.000	21.49000	1,783.67	10.00000	830.00		
SEDIMENT BARRIER		LF						
0060 0104 18		13.000	149.80000	1,947.40	10.00000	130.00		
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		EA						
0065 0107 1		4.430	700.00000	3,101.00	1.00000	4.43		
LITTER REMOVAL		AC						
0070 0107 2		0.670	700.00000	469.00	1.00000	0.67		
MOWING		AC						
0075 0110 4 10		64.000	70.00000	4,480.00	100.00000	6,400.00		
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		SY						
0080 0327 70 2		10,546.000	1.93000	20,353.78	22.00000	232,012.00		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH		SY						
0085 0327 70 6		358.000	18.86000	6,751.88	44.00000	15,752.00		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0090 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		1,160.100 TN	221.74000	257,240.57	411.00000	476,801.10		
0095 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		899.600 TN	266.15000	239,428.54	360.00000	323,856.00		
0100 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		83.000 LF	169.96000	14,106.68	100.00000	8,300.00		
0105 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		38.000 SY	199.92000	7,596.96	200.00000	7,600.00		
0110 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		233.000 SF	52.49000	12,230.17	30.00000	6,990.00		
0115 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		14.000 SY	102.90000	1,440.60	100.00000	1,400.00		
0120 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		195.000 EA	5.60000	1,092.00	5.00000	975.00		
0125 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.955 GM	1,995.00000	1,905.23	500.00000	477.50		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		683.000 LF	1.68000	1,147.44	1.00000	683.00		
0135 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		722.000 LF	2.94000	2,122.68	1.00000	722.00		
0140 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.622 GM	1,155.00000	718.41	500.00000	311.00		
0145 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.046 GM	1,106.00000	50.88	500.00000	23.00		
0150 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		2.000 EA	112.00000	224.00	10.00000	20.00		
0155 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		7.000 EA	56.00000	392.00	10.00000	70.00		
0160 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.576 GM	1,995.00000	1,149.12	500.00000	288.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0165	0710 11224		26.000	2.38000	61.88	1.00000	26.00		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"			LF						
0170	0999 25		(1.000)	38,879.00000	38,879.00	38,879.00000	38,879.00		
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45087815201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$709,470.38		\$1,430,904.70			

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0175 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		195.000 EA	5.60000	1,092.00	4.00000	780.00		
0180 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45087815201		(1.000) LS	8,120.00000	8,120.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
0185 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		683.000 LF	5.60000	3,824.80	6.00000	4,098.00		
0190 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		134.000 LF	8.40000	1,125.60	8.00000	1,072.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0195 0711 11141		0.046	4,116.00000	189.34	1,000.00000	46.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		GM						
0200 0711 11160		2.000	280.00000	560.00	100.00000	200.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		EA						
0205 0711 11170		7.000	105.00000	735.00	50.00000	350.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		EA						
0210 0711 11224		26.000	22.75000	591.50	10.00000	260.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON		LF						
0215 0711 14125		588.000	22.75000	13,377.00	8.00000	4,704.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		LF						
0220 0711 16101		0.955	7,840.00000	7,487.20	1,000.00000	955.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0225 0711 16131		0.622	1,960.00000	1,219.12	1,000.00000	622.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		GM						
0230 0711 16201		0.576	7,840.00000	4,515.84	1,000.00000	576.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Page 14 of 15

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E1X74

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(5) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0002 Signing

0002 Signing Section Totals: \$42,837.40 \$18,663.00

Contract Grand Totals:	\$752,307.78	\$1,449,567.70
------------------------	--------------	----------------



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E1X74

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.